Special Claims

Jay Crew

DCHD

Del Co Clerk of Court
Del Co Clerk of Court
BF&S
BF&S
BF&S
BF&S

$24,615
$150

$11,900
$6,000
$1,200
$1,200
$11,200
$8,100

Sign Construction - 10%

Splashpad inspection

Trail Easement - Edwards
Trail Easement - Crossland
Trail Easement - Holbrook
Trail Easement - Holbrook #2
Trail Easement - Murray
Trail Easement - Whitaker



