Special Claims

Jay Crew	\$24,615	Sign Construction - 10%
DCHD	\$150	Splashpad inspection
Del Co Clerk of Court	\$11,900	Trail Easement - Edwards
Del Co Clerk of Court	\$6,000	Trail Easement - Crossland
BF&S	\$1,200	Trail Easement - Holbrook
BF&S	\$1,200	Trail Easement - Holbrook #2
BF&S	\$11,200	Trail Easement - Murray
BF&S	\$8,100	Trail Easement - Whitaker